www.nordsonefd.com   info@nordsonefd.com USA 800.556.3484   Europe +44 (0) 1582 666334   Asia +86 (21) 3866 9006
Sales and service of Nordson EFD dispensing systems are available worldwide.
The 781S Series Low Volume Low Pressure (LVLP)
spray systems provide consistent coating of low to
medium viscosity fluids.
Microliter to milliliter amounts can be reliably dispensed
in round patterns with diameters ranging from 4.3 to
50.8 mm (0.17" to 2.0") and in fan patterns with

are fully compatible with ValveMate valve controller systems. Consistent,
accurate, repeatable and complex dispensing applications can be easily per-
formed with EFD robots, with working envelopes that range from 200 x 200
x 50mm to 510 x 510 x 100mm. Scara robot systems are also available for
larger, heavier products or inline dispensing applications.
Fluid Reservoirs
EFD reservoirs are supplied with precision, constant-bleed regulators to
ensure consistent fluid pressure to the valve.
Tank reservoirs are available in 1.0, 5.0 and 19.0 liter capacities. Cartridge
sizes range from 2.5 to 32 ounces (75 cc to 950 cc).
Spray valve systems
For tamper-resist model, specify part #781S-TR or #781S-SS-TR.
Nozzle distance from surface
Stainless steel Aluminum nozzle diameter mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
model # model # mm inches pattern 25.4 1" 50.8 2" 76.2 3" 152.4 6"
781S-SS 781S 1.1 0.046" round 6.3 0.25" 12.7 0.50" 19.0 0.75" 38.1 1.50"
781S-SS-28 781S-28 0.7 0.028" round 5.0 0.20" 10.1 0.40" 15.2 0.60" 30.4 1.20"
781S-SS-14 781S-14 0.3 0.014" round 4.3 0.17" 8.6 0.34" 12.7 0.50" 25.4 1.00"
781S-SS-WA 781S-WA 1.1 0.046" round 19.0 0.75" 38.1 1.50" 50.8 2.00" n/a
781S-SS-46F 781S-46F 1.1 0.046" fan 25.4 1.00" 38.1 1.50" 50.8 2.00" 82.6 3.25"
781S-SS-28F 781S-28F 0.7 0.028" fan 10.1 0.40" 20.3 0.80" 30.4 1.20" 60.9 2.40"
781S-SS-14F˜ 781S-14F 0.3 0.014" fan 8.6 0.34" 17.2 0.68" 25.4 1.00" 50.8 2.00"
781S-SS-WF 781S-WF 1.1 0.046" fan 38.1 1.50" 63.5 2.50" 82.6 3.25" 165.1 6.50"